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TINANCIAL STATEMf,NT
(in thousand Tajik Somoni)

ASSETST

Cash in hand

NBT Deposit Resq.r'es

Balances with other banks and linancial institutions

Losns to customers (Net)

Net fixed and itrtangible assets

Other ossets

TOTAL ASSETS

I,IABILITIES & EQUITY

LIABILITItrS

Payable to bad<s, fmrcial institutions and Govemment

Totsl deposits

Othe. liabilities

TOTAL LIABILITIES

EQUITY

Share oapital

Gsreml reseNes

Other reserves

Retained eamingMosses

TOTAL EQUITY

TOTAL LIABILMIES & f,QUIIY

31.05.2021

t05,533

55,236

470,868

406,990

36,556

29,810

I ^10{,993

57,640

858,065

44,587

960,292

93,340

7,440

22,804

21.o't'l

l4,tj70l

l,l0,lJ93
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INCOME STATEMENT
(in thousand Tajik Somoni)

Interest income

hterest expense

NET INTEREST INCOME BEFORO PROVISION FOR IMPAIRMENT LOSSES

Recovery(provision) for impairment losses

NET INTEREST INCOME

Nst gain on foreign exchange operations, fees and comrnission

Other incooe

NET NON-INTEREST INCOME

OPf,RATING INCOME

OPEMTING EXPENSES

PROFIT/ (LOSS) BEFORE TAX

I[conre ta,\ oxpense

NET PROHT/ (LOSS)

J1.05.2021

44-612

-8,049

36563

2,261

38,824

12148

374

12,822

51,646

-33,606

111,0,10

-8,300

9,139

Safarov
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NBT Prud€nthl nonn
3r.05.2021 \l|l'norm

Capiinl Adcqrmcy Ratios Iil I l9.5Cr% 12.A\o/i 7.5070

C8pital Adeqnacy Rriios Kl.2 r2 589/o l0 000/0

t.iquidiry Ralios tl2.1 78.849; 10.00% 48 8496

I\'lminruD risk per Luse Bonower K3.l 20-009n -20.000;

MsxiDrum risk per sutn of Lorge Bonowe's K3l 0.00% .l

Nlflximum risk pe. Lnrgc Bonower - Credit Orsanization K3.l t3 2lo; 20.0010 -t;]l',a.i,

[,laximuD .isk per shtullroldd ii4. r 0lt% 2.041n -1.89%

lvlaximum Risk per sum olsharcholders (42 1199; l0 00%

Equily lnveslnrents K5

Agelirgdle opcn lone FX Dosition K6 I 0.00% 24.04% -20-oa./r

Aggrcgate ol,en short lx position K6.l 0.52% 20 00'o -19 480,'0

Aggregale opetr lons FX positio[ @ ertible cu.rency K6.1.r cr.009; 10.000,6 -10.00%

Agg@gat€ open short FX position, oonvorhble cunency K6.1.2. 0,lE% 10.0096 -9.52e..

AggrcBale oper long t} posilioq nor-convcrribl€ curr€ncy K6 I:] - l0 001/0

Aggrogale open slort Fl{ positioq non"@nvertible currency K6.1.4 10.009/o

Aggregaie opd long FX position, sepsrde curcncy, convdihte cnrdoy K6.2.1 0.27o^ 8.0096 -7 -73ot'a

Aggrogale open shorl tX posilio4 sepnmtc cunmcy. convcrrible cunemv K6-2.2. -7.24rt

Ag.g.6g3E or€|l lotrg FX posiliorl sepamlo ountucy, non-.onvertible
K6.2.3. 0 n0'r'i -8 009'0

Aegr€gato open slDn FX positioq soparatE curency, noHonverribb
curreng

(6.2.4. 0.030.a 8.009ir -'/.979'0
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